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58
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13
43
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44

7
56
49
55
12
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Penalties
1655
1770
1855
1870
1871
2149
2155
2248
2253
2257
2373
2408
2485
2647
2762
2864
3594
3642
4000
4864
5477
5587
6050
6282
6469
6609
6814
6900
7404
7698
7882
8094

11052
14642
22501
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C1
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C2
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B2
B1
A
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B4
B3
A

A

B1
B5
C1
B4
B5
A

C2
C1
C2
B1
C2
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Driver

John Parsons
lan Phillips

Dick Appleton
Tim Grant

Geoff Twigg

Pat Robinson
Owen Turner
Chris Hunt-Cooke
Roy Perkins

Tim Ibbott
Richard Hudson-Ev
Lee Earthy

Ted Manktelow
Jamie Turner
David Roxburgh
Jean Appleton
Brian Hodgkins
Stephen Webster
Laurence Burrage
Colin Hewitt
Ernest Calvert
Clive Godsell
Terry Pickering
Terry Schraider
Martin Pratt
Cherian Roberts
J Griffiths

Mick Watkins
Adrian Stapley
John Ball

Valerie Gilmore
Robert Oxley
Mark Hinchley
Paul O'Brien
Barbara Morris

Navigator
Gavin Rogers
Jim Bowie

Andy Gibson
Mark Goodman
Graham Carter
Paul Robinson
Andrew Dadswell
Richard Dix
Chris Pringle
Adrian Cunnington
Lee Vincent
Peter Riddle
John Evans
Graham Raeburn
David Galbraith
Stan Appleton
Steve Freeman
John Taylor
Brian Mead
Andrew Swann
Brian Smith

Mike Denton-Carde
Sue Pickering
Chas Davies
Patricia Pratt
Stephen Roberts
John Pearce
Jacqueline Salter
June Grant
Howard Sutton
Graham Gilmore
Neil Martin

David North
Steve Gargaro
Sylvia McCrae

Car

Ford Escort Mexico
Vauxhall Firenza
Morris Mini Cooper S
Ford Cortina

Morris Mini Cooper S
Austin Mini Cooper S
Hillman Imp

MG B

Ford Anglia

Triumph TR4A

Ford Escort RS2000
Ford Escort

Ford Escort Sport Mk1
Hillman Imp

Jaguar E Type
Austin A40

Austin Mini Cooper S
Sunbeam Stiletto
Austin A35

Triumph Vitesse
M.G.A. Roadster

Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint

Triumph TR3

Sunbeam Rapier Series 2

Ford Anglia 105E
Mercedes 230 SL
Austin Mini GT
MG B GT

Reliant Sabre Six
Triumph TR3

MG B

Datsun 1200 Coupe
MG B Roadster
Austin Mini

Volvo 1800 S

Club
CMC/CMC
CMC /CMC
HRCR /HRCR
KLMC / KLMC
HRCR /HRCR
HRCR/HRCR
WMSC / WMSC
HRCR/HRCR
HRCR /HRCR
HRCR/HRCR
HRCR/HRCR
CMC /SCCON
CSMA / CSMA
WMSC / WMSC
HRCR/HRCR
IDMC / IDMC
HRCR/HRCR
HRCR /HRCR
HRCR /HRCR
HRCR /HRCR
IDMC / IDMC
HRCR /HRCR
HRCR /HRCR
HRCR /HRCR
HRCR /HRCR
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No / No
No / No
Yes/ Yes
No / No
Yes/ Yes
Yes/ Yes
No / No
Yes/ Yes
No / No
No / No
Yes/ Yes
No / No
Yes/ Yes
No / No
Yes/ Yes
Yes/ Yes
Yes/ Yes
No / No
Yes/ Yes
Yes/ Yes
Yes/ Yes
No / No
Yes/ Yes
Yes/ Yes
Yes/ Yes
No / No
Yes/ Yes
Yes/ Yes
Yes/ Yes
Yes/ Yes
Yes/ Yes
Yes/ Yes
Yes/ Yes
Yes/ Yes
No / No

No / No
No / No
No / No
No / No
No / No
No / No
No / No
No / No
No / No
No / No
No / No
No / No
No / No
No / No
No / No
No / No
Yes/ Yes
No / No
No / No
No / No
No / No
No / No
Yes/Yes
No / No
No / No
No / No
No / No
No / No
No / No
Yes/ Yes
Yes/ Yes
Yes/ Yes
No / No
Yes/ Yes
No / No

31 December 2017 11:28



